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It is with great pride that SRM University, Sikkim announces the successful 
completion of the Placement process for the Batches of 2015-18 and 2016-2018 

comprising 180 students. Like every year, SRM University, Sikkim continues to 
enjoy immense confidence from the corporate world as substantiated by its 

remarkable placement history. The University’s unique student-driven culture, 
robust corporate engagement model and planned academic rigour have 
consistently resulted in a significant increase in the competency levels of the 

students. This value proposition has strengthened the confidence of the 
corporates in SRM University, Sikkim.  

 
A total of 58 companies across multiple sectors such as BFSI, Consultancy, 
Information Technology, Airline, Retail, Telecom, Hotels, and Tours & Travels 

among others confirmed their participation for the Campus Recruitment 
Programme 2017-18. A total of 108 students participated in the Campus 

Recruitment Programme this year. The recruiters at SRM University, Sikkim 
reinforced their faith in the institute by opening newer, coveted roles for the 
students. The participating companies made a total of 146 offers spanning across 

functions such as Finance, General Management, HR, Operations, Airline, Sales 
and Marketing, Hotels and Tours & Travels. The placement season 2017-2018 at 

SRM University, Sikkim was a true testament to the rich quality and diversity of 
the students of the institute. 
 

The team would like to convey its heartfelt thanks to the management and every 
individual who helped the University in reaching new heights. We would also like 

to thank all our recruiters who have shown faith in the students of SRM University, 
Sikkim.  
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146 

Number of Offers  

Average CTC 

2.4 LPA 

Participating Companies  

Multiple Offers  

35% 

58  

                PLACEMENT HIGHLIGHTS 2017-18 
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54%

18%

9%

19%

Educational Background

IT Management

Commerce Hospitality & Tourism

53%

10%

16%

14%
5% 2%

Sector Wise Offers Made

IT/ITES BFSI

Consultancy Hotels

Tours & Travels others

19%

21%

8%19%

9%

24%

Sector Wise Company 
Distribution

IT/ITES BFSI

Consultancy Hotels

Tours & Travels others

45%
55%

Gender Diversity

Male Female

                RECRUITERS PROFILE 

                BATCH PROFILE 
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33%

67%

School of Management

BFSI Consultancy

3%

73%

17%
7%

School of Hospitality & 
Tourism Studies

Consultancy Hotels Tours & Travels Others

2% 11%

87%

School of Information 
Technology

BFSI Consultancy IT / ITES

100.00

97.83

88.89

75.00

100.00

100.00

16.67

100.00

PLACEMENT PERCENTAGE PROGRAM-WISE

MCA BCA B.Sc (IT) MBA BBA B.Com B.Voc (Banking) B.Sc (HTM)

                PLACEMENT STATISTICS 

75%

25%

School of Commerce

Consultancy IT / ITES
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Amrita Amit Financial  

    Advisory & Broking 
Indiabulls Quadrant 4 System          

Axis Bank Indiahikes QuickBima.com 

Bajaj Finance IndiGo Radisson 

Bid Ocean IndusInd Bank Ramada Plaza 

Big Bazar Integrated Resources Inc. Religare Securities 

Blow Horn Janssen Royal Bank of Scotland 

Canon Jivo Wellness Royal Plaza 

Ceat Tyres JK Tyres RR Donnelley 

Concentrix Karvy Stock Broking Sibin Group 

Cox & Kings Travels Kaycomm Services SMC Insurance 

Fixfin Technologies Leisure Hotel Snoopy Tours & Travels 

Foundation For Research  

         In Health Systems 
Lemon Tree Hotel Stellar Hotels 

Future Group Magma Fincorp Teach for India 

Genpact Maven Infotech Teach for Nepal 

Godamwale Logistics Mercedes-Benz Thomson Digital 

Godrej & Boyce Micro Labs Topcem Cement 

GP Strategies Net Access India Ltd Vaya India Finserv 

Grand Mercure Netspeq Solutions Vernalis 

HDFC Bank Newt Global V-Guard 

 HFFC Oliver Tours & Travels Zouse 

Hiranandhini Oyo Rooms  

                PROMINENT RECRUITERS 
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               Placement Contacts 
 

  

 

Chief Placement Officer 
 

Mr. Sundar Rajan S 

Asst. Prof. (Sl.G) | School of Information Technology 

(+91 7719358391) 

 

Placement Officer 
 

Mr. Kalyan Barua 

Asst. Prof. (Sr.G) | School of Skill Building 

(+91 9734152031) 

  

Assistant Placement Officers 
 

Mr. Chittaranjan Sharma 

(+91 9093711565) 

Mr. Rakesh Rawat 

(+91 9933839796) 

 
 

Department Co-ordinators 
 

Mr. Rohan Nambiar 

Asst. Prof. | Department of Management 

(+91 9609983270) 

 

Dr. Wasif Ali 

Asst. Prof. | Department of Commerce 

(+91 9307278131) 

Ms. Ojaswani Dubey 

Asst. Prof. | School of Information 

Technology 

(+91 7797818985) 

 

Mr. Samiran Manna 

Asst. Prof. | School of Hospitality & 

Tourism Studies 

(+91 9433802452) 

 

 

 

 

PLACEMENT & TRAINING CELL 

SRM University, Sikkim 

5th Mile, Tadong, East Sikkim 737102 

Tel: 03592 231666 / 2326666 

Mobile: +91 7719358391 

E-Mail: placement@srmus.ac.in 

Website: www.srmus.ac.in 
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